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CLUB DE GOLIF

Nombre
Alfredo
Milagros
Miguel
Fernando
Lucio
Antonio
Ignacio
Jesus Miguel
Celestino
Francisco
Juan
Lorenzo
José
Joaquin
Ma Carmen
Mikel
Carlos
Antonio
Alfonso
Angel

Jose Luis
Ma Carmen
Eugenio
Antonia
Francisco
Juan Luis
Doroteo
Enrique
Alejandro
Pilar

Angel
Fernando
Alberto
Rafael

Ana Belén
Enrique
Felipe
Juan Carlos
Indalecio
Antonio
Albino
Gerardo
Angel Diego
Jesls
Enrique
Hipdlito
Santiago
Mercedes
Emiliano
Pablo
Jose Fernando
Ceferino

Apellidos

72 COPA SULTAN DE GOLF

PUNTUACION POR TORNEO Y ACUMULADA

EL ENCIN LAS LOMAS

PEREZ GARCIA 41
ESTEBAN CERDAN 36
URRUZOLA RODRIGUEZ 35
ALONSO LAGO 40
ROMAN PAVON 42
PERALES TRIGUERO 39
SAMANIEGO CENTENERA 43
COBOS LOPEZ 36
FARFAN DIEGUEZ 29
MINGO LARA 36
CORCHERO ALBARRAN 32
GRANELL RUIZ 36
ESCRIBANO TALAVERA 39
CASAS MILLAN 39
GARCIA MORENO 33
URRUZOLA ZARRANDICOECHEA 37
FERNANDEZ LIMON 27
ALONSO LAGO 44
URENA CARRASCO 33
MILLAN ZARZALEJOS 35
ESBRIT GIL 41
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 36
MORATA SANCHEZ 34
RODRIGUEZ CARRION 31
GARCIA-MIGUEL GARCIA-ARIAS 36
SALOM MORENO 30
GONZALEZ ARCAS 35
TORRES CASTEJON 28
MENDEZ DE ORO 31
IRAOLA HERNANDEZ 34
LOPEZ GONZALO 30
MARTIN PEREZ 27
PEREZ GIRON 33
GARNACHO SANCHEZ 38
CARRASCO LEON 26
GARCIA NAVARRO 28
HERRANZ PEREZ 32
FABREGUES MENDEZ -
MUNOZ PARDO 27
MARTINEZ GRAJERA 34
MARUGAN BRAVO -
MARCO MARTIN 27
HERNANDEZ MULA 33
MARAVER DELGADO -
PARDO PASTRANA 32
ARMESTO MARCOS -
ALBA MARTINEZ 30
MORENO JIMENEZ 27
GARCIA VIOQUE -
CARRETERO BERMEJO 24
MORATO SANTOS 45
MATATOROS GARCIA 25

25
26
39
36
31
27
27
35
37
33
36
25
33
28
36
30
37
26
26
23
17
20
26
26
21
25
19
27
23
23
26
37
15
19
25
24
41
38
20
25
34

26
26
23
22
17
14

CNG
40
44
31
29
31
37
32
30
35
30
30
37
25
28
26
26
28
21
31
32
31
32
26
29
28
30
30
28
28
25
25
16
29
20
25
22
33
22
31
37
27
34
26
29

31
10

19

TOTAL
106
106
105
105
104
103
102
101
101
99
98
98
97
95
95
93
92
91
90
90
89
88
86
86
85
85
84
83
82
82
81
80
77
77
76
74
73
71
69
65
62
61
60
60
58
55
53
49
48
48
45
44



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Jose Luis
Pedro

José
Francisco
Jose M2
Torcuato
Ignacio
David

Juan Miguel
Eugenio
Felipe
Francisco J.
Rodrigo
Angel
Manuel
Inmaculada
Bernardo
Jose Francisco
Jose Antonio
Francisco J.
Juan Carlos
Luis Miguel
Jose Benito
Jesus Gabriel
Daniel
Antonio
Jose Manuel
Jose Antonio

DE BENITO DEL AMO
CUESTA ESPADA
SILVARREY VEIGA
LOPEZ SANCHEZ
MUNOZ ORTEGA
HERNANDEZ MULA

ZARCENO MARTINEZ DE LA HIDALGA

POZO ORTEGA
REDONDO TORAL
LOPEZ LENCE
CEBRIAN CARRASCO
DIAZ SANZ

SERRANO MARINA
ETREROS DELGADO
MEDINA SALAS
HERNANDEZ SANTAMARIA
RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
JIMENEZ FERRER
GUIJARRO CRESPO
GARCIA SANCHEZ
ALVARO GOMEZ

RUIZ GUADALAJARA
PEREZ ALVAREZ-PALENCIA
GALAN CALLE
GONZALEZ ESTEBAN
CANTON RUBIO
SILVARREY VEIGA
RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ

42
39
38
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
23
23
21
20



